
Revised Manuscript 3
by 김예슬

Submission date: 07-Jun-2023 11:21AM (UTC+0900)
Submission ID: 1857751264
File name: Revised_Manuscript_3.docx (34.46K)
Word count: 2493
Character count: 14109



5

6

25

27

Sp. Wrong Article

Sp. Wrong Article

Sp.

Sp.



1

Sp.Sentence Cap.

Sp. Sp. Sp.

Missing ","

Article Error

Sp.



3

3

9

11

20

Sp.

Article Error



10

12

15

23

26

Sp.

Sp. Sp.

Sp.



1

1

1

8

16

18

21

22

24

Missing ","

Sp.

Sp.

Article Error
Article ErrorSp.

Sp.

Sp.

Sp.

Sp.

Article Error Sp.

Sp.



4

4

4

7

8

17

19

Sp. Sp.

Sp.

Sp.

Article Error

Article Error

Article Error

Sp.

Sp.

Sp.



1

2

2

2

2

7

13

14

28

Sp.

Sp. Sp.

Sp.

Sp.

Sp.

Sp.

Sp.

Sp.
Sp.

Sp.

Sp.



Sp.



14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

10%
INTERNET SOURCES

10%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Revised Manuscript 3
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

Kyung-Hyun Cho. "High-Density Lipoproteins
as Biomarkers and Therapeutic Tools",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2019
Publication

summit.sfu.ca
Internet Source

Lean MEJ. "Orlistat", The Journal of Drug
Evaluation, 1/1/2004
Publication

www.jstage.jst.go.jp
Internet Source

www.philadelphia.edu.jo
Internet Source

Suk-Jeong Kim, Dhananjay Yadav, Hye-Jeong
Park, Jae-Ryong Kim, Kyung-Hyun Cho. "Long-
Term Consumption of Cuban Policosanol
Lowers Central and Brachial Blood Pressure



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

and Improves Lipid Profile With Enhancement
of Lipoprotein Properties in Healthy Korean
Participants", Frontiers in Physiology, 2018
Publication

res.mdpi.com
Internet Source

repository-tnmgrmu.ac.in
Internet Source

ash.silverchair-cdn.com
Internet Source

researchportal.hkr.se
Internet Source

www.mediworks.ca
Internet Source

docksci.com
Internet Source

Parviz Khajehdehi. "Effect of Vitamins on the
Lipid Profile of Patients on Regular
Hemodialysis", Scandinavian Journal of
Urology and Nephrology, 2009
Publication

arizona.openrepository.com
Internet Source

jurnal.ugm.ac.id
Internet Source



17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

rcastoragev2.blob.core.windows.net
Internet Source

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

www.science.gov
Internet Source

www.e-sc.org
Internet Source

Chao Han, Tao Wang, Hong-qiang Jiang, Jian-
xiong Ma, Peng Tian, Jia-cheng Zang, Xin-long
Ma. "An Animal Model of Modic Changes by
Embedding Autogenous Nucleus Pulposus
inside Subchondral Bone of Lumbar
Vertebrae", Scientific Reports, 2016
Publication

ijpr.sbmu.ac.ir
Internet Source

jifro.ir
Internet Source

worldwidescience.org
Internet Source

"EUROANAESTHESIA 2005: Annual Meeting of
the European Society of Anaesthesiology
Vienna, Austria, May 28–31, 2005", European
Journal of Anaesthesiology, 09/14/2005
Publication



26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

boris.unibe.ch
Internet Source

hdl.handle.net
Internet Source

Gladys Casta??o. "Effects of Policosanol on
Older Patients with Hypertension and Type II
Hypercholesterolaemia", Drugs in R & D, 2002
Publication



Revised Manuscript 3
PAGE 1

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Wrong Article  You may have used the wrong article or pronoun. Proofread the sentence
to make sure that the article or pronoun agrees with the word it describes.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Wrong Article  You may have used the wrong article or pronoun. Proofread the sentence
to make sure that the article or pronoun agrees with the word it describes.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

PAGE 2

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sentence Cap.  Review the rules for capitalization.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Missing ","  Review the rules for using punctuation marks.

Article Error  You may need to remove this article.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.



PAGE 3

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word.

PAGE 4

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

PAGE 5

Missing ","  Review the rules for using punctuation marks.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word. Consider using the article
the.

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.



Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Article Error  You may need to remove this article.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

PAGE 6

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word.

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word.

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.



PAGE 7

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

PAGE 8

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.


